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Technical Information of AK5359ET
Manufacturer Part Number
Manufacturer

Package / Case

Series

Lead Free Status / RoHS Status

AKS5359ET

AK5359ET

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

IC ADC 24BIT 192KHZ 16 TSSOP

174 pcs in stock
B AK5359ET.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL)

Detailed Description

AKS5359ET Details PDF

SAKENAS ASAH) KASE| MICRODEVICES CORPORATION

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC ADC 24BIT 192KHZ 16 TSSOP
174

1 (Unlimited)

Bit Analog to Digital Converter Input

AK5359ET 174pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AK5359ET Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AK5359ET Asahi Kasei Microdevices /
AKM Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AK5359ET : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AK5359ET

Image Part Number

AK5357VT

AKS5367EF-E2

AK5366VQ

AKS5367AEF
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AKS357ET-E2

AK5366VQ-L

AKS5367AEF-E2

AKS5366VR

AK5358AET

AK5365VQ

AKS359ET-E2

AKS357VT-E2

AK5358BET

AKS5359VT-E2

AKS5358ET-E2

AK5358ET

AKS5359ET Stock
AKS359ET Inventory
Inquiry AK5359ET

AK5359ET Datasheet

AKS5358AETP-E2

Description

IC ADC AUDIO STER 24BIT 16TSSOP

AK5367EF-E2 AKM

AK5366VQ AKM

IC ADC 24BIT 96KHZ 0V BIAS 30VSO

AK5358AET-E2 AKM

AK5369-VS ASAHI

AKS5358AE AUK

AK5357ET-E2 AKM

AK5366VQ-L AKM

AK5367AEF-E2 AKM

INTEGRATED CIRCUIT

IC ADC AUDIO STER 24BIT 16TSSOP

AK5358AETP-E2 AKM

AK5365VQ AKM

AK5359ET-E2 AKM

AK5357VT-E2 AKM

IC ADC AUDIO STER 24BIT 16TSSOP

AK5359VT-E2 AKM

AK5358ET-E2 AKM

AK5358ET AKM

AK5359ET Price
AK5359ET Digikey

AK5359ET Image

Download AK5359ET Datasheet

Manufacturer

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM

AKM

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

AKM

ASAHI

AUK

AKM

AKM

AKM

Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM Semiconductor

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM

AKM

AKM

AKM

AKM Semiconductor Inc.

AKM

AKM

AKM

AK5359ET Electronics
Supplier AK5359ET
AK5359ET Picture

Manufacturer Asahi Kasei Microdevices / AKM
Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

154 pcs

795 pcs

4528 pcs

160 pcs

3000 pcs

906 pcs

18 pcs

8000 pcs

2043 pcs

5000 pcs

500 pcs

780 pcs

271 pcs

6030 pcs

72 pcs

1000 pcs

500 pcs

349 pcs

2625 pcs

124 pcs

AK5359ET Components
Order AK5359ET Online

AKS5359ET PDF
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